Specifications
Accuracy: ±1% rdg ±1°C (2°F)
Repeatability: ±0.50% rdg ±1 digit
Spectral Response: 0.85 to 0.95 microns
Emissivity Range: 0.10 to 0.99 in 0.01 steps
Response Time: 300 msec
Field of View: 50:1 or 75:1
Power: 9 to 30 Vdc, 50 mA (120 Vac with optional

†Note: Only 1 digital communications option (either RS232C or
RS485) can be specified.
Ordering Example: OS66-MV-1-RS2-C50, infrared thermometer
with 1 mV/deg output type, 50:1 optics, RS232C communications
and 50 ft cable, $995 + 75 + 50 = $1120. OCW-3, OMEGACARESM
extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 5 years ($248),
$995 + 248 = $1243.
Additional Options for OS66 Series
Optical Table
Ordering Suffix FOV (Field of View) Min. Spot Size
-1 50:1 1⁄4" at 15"
-2 75:1 1⁄4" at 18"
OS66 Accessories
(See OS65 Series for add’l accessories)
Model No. Price Description
OS66-VW1.3 $395 Viewing window, 1.3" dia. (8 to14�)
OS66-VW.8 275 Viewing window, 0.8" dia. (8 to 14�)
Note: Use of viewing window requires additional sensor calibration.
Consult OMEGA for details.
OS66 Series
$995
All Models
� 800 to 1500°C (1472 to 2732°F) Range
� ±1% Accuracy
� Fast 300 msec Response
� 50:1 or 75:1 Optics
High-Temp, Fast Response,
Infrared
Thermometer
Optional
OS66-MA1-1, $995
with optional NEMA 4
(IP65) enclosure, shown
smaller than actual size.
J-88
J
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic